Per iniziare...

Bollicine Italiane
Toscana
Cantine Faralli

Bollicine Francesi
Champagne
Bouche

Cocktail

Negroni Invecchiato
Bitter | Vermut Rosso | Gin

Americano

Vermut | Bitter | Tonica Cortese

Gin Tonic
Gin | Tonica Cortese

Cosmopolitan

Vodka | Succo di Mirtilli | Sweet and

Sour

Virgin Cocktails

Arancia / Limone / Ananas

E altro...

Molecola classica
Molecola zenza zuccheri

Birra Toscana "Comedia"

RISTORANTE

" Trentaseiesima Luna" Brut

Chardonnay

"Trentaseiesima Luna" Extra Brut Roseé
Syrah

"Cuvee Reservee" Brut

Chardonnay | Pinot Nero | Pinot Meunier

"Eva" Blond Ale
"Kali" Indian Pale Ale

"Bea" Red Ale

2019

2019

S.a.

16

16

22

16

14

14

14

12



Vini al calice

Bollicine

Bianchi

Rosati

Rossi

Dolci
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Bollicine Italiane

Toscana
Cantine Faralli

Bollicine Francesi

Champagne
Bouché

Bianchi ltaliani

Toscana
Tenuta Ceri

Sicilia

Barone del Beneventano

Bianchi Francesi
Borgogna
Domaine Felix & Fils
Rosati Italiani
Toscana

Marchese Pancrazi

Tenuta Ceri

VINI AL CALICE
Wines by the Glass

"Trentaseiesima Luna" Brut

Chardonnay

"Trentaseiesima Luna" Extra Brut Rosé

Syrah

"Cuvee Réservee" Brut
Chardonnay | Pinot Nero | Pinot Meunier

Campisalti

Trebbiano

Radici Etna Bianco

Carricante | Minnellla | Catarratto

Saint-Bris "Cuvée Saint Claire

Sauvignon Blanc

Villa Di Bagnolo

Pinot Nero

Alillacanta

Sangiovese | Cabernet Franc | Merlot

2019

2019

S.a.

2024

2020

2021

2024

2024

16

16

22

16

16

18

16

16



Rossi Italiani
Toscana

Tenuta le Rogge

Sicilia

Barone del Beneventano
Rossi Francesi
Borgogna

Domaine Bernard Millot
Vini Dolci Italiani

Umbria
Le Cimate

Vini Dolci Esteri

Francia
Chateau De Suduiraut

VINI AL CALICE
Wines by the Glass

Morellino di Scansano

Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon

Etna Rosso Radici

Nerello Macalese | Nerello Cappuccio

Bourgogne Cote D' Or

Pinot Nero

Miller Thurgau Passito
Miller Thurgau

Sauternes Castelnau

Semillon | Sauvignon

BOLLICINE ITALIANE

2022

2019

2021

2018

2016

16

16

18

18

16



Lombardia

Ca' Del Bosco

Tenuta Moraschi

Gralo

Ca del Vent

Calatroni

Trentino-Alto Adige

Villa Corniole

Veneto

Marco Buvoli

Italian Sparkling Wines

Cuvée Annamaria Clementi Dosage zéro

Chardonnay | Pinot Bianco | Pinot Nero

Vintage Collection Extra Brut

Chardonnay | Pinot Bianco | Pinot Nero

Vintage Collection Dosage zéro

Chardonnay | Pinot Bianco | Pinot Nero

Cuvée Prestige Rosé Extra Brut 47 Edizione

Pinot Nero | Chardonnay

"Donna Elisabetta" Brut
Chardonnay

"Blanc de Noirs" Extra Brut

Pinot Nero

"Sogno" Pas Dosé
Chardonnay

"Riva Rinetti" Pas Dose

Pinot Nero

"Norema" Rose Extra Brut

Pinot Nero

"Salisa" Brut
Chardonnay

"Salisa Rose" Extra Brut

Chardonnay | Pinot Nero

Blanc de Noirs Extra Brut

Pinot Nero

BOLLICINE ITALIANE

2016

2010

2016

S.a

S.a

S.a.

2016

2019

2021

2019

2020

S.a.

250

165

145

75

60

50

85

60

50

50

55

65



Italian Sparkling Wines

€
Emilia-Romangna
Torre Fornello "Enrico Primo" Extra brut 2018 60
Chardonnay
"Enrico Primo" Rosé Pas Dosée 2018 55
Pinot Nero

BOLLICINE FRANCESI



Champagne -

Montagne de Reims

Louis Roederer

Reims

Piper-Heidsieck

Reims

Krug

Reims

Aubry

Jouy-lés-reims

Champagne -

Vallée de la Marne

Dom Pérignon

Jacquesson
Dizy

Franck Pascal

Baslieux sous Chatillon

Philipponnat

Mereuil-sur-Ay

Miniére F&R

Hermonville

Bouché
Pierry

French Sparkling Wines

Cristal

Pinot Nero | Chardonnay

Rare

Pinot Nero | Chardonnay

Grand Cuvée 172 Edition

Pinot Nero | Chardonnay | Pinot Meunier

Brut Premier Cru

Pinot Nero | Chardonnay | Pinot Meunier

Vintage Brut

Chardonnay | Pinot Nero

Cuvee n. 744

Pinot Nero | Chardonnay | Pinot Meunier

Fluence Brut Nature

Chardonnay | Pinot Meunier

Royale Réserve Non Dosé

Pinot Nero | Chardonnay | Pinot Meunier

Influence Cuvée Brut

Pinot Nero | Chardonnay | Pinot Meunier

"Cuvee Reservee" Brut

Chardonnay | Pinot Nero | Pinot Meunier

Rose

Pinot Nero | Chardonnay | Pinot Meunier

2015

2008

S.a

S.a.

2015

S.a

S.a.

S.a

s.a

S.a

S.a

480

360

480

90

450

160

95

100

95

85

90



Champagne-Vallée
de la Marne

Chartogne - Taillet
Merfy

Champagne - Cote
de blancs

Dhondt - Grellet
Flavigny

Champagne-Cote de
bar

Marie Courtin

Polisot

BOLLICINE FRANCESI
French Sparkling Wines

Cuvée "Sainte Anne" s.a.

Pinot Nero | Chardonnay | Pinot Meunier

"Dans un Premier Temps" s.a

Chardonnay | Pinot Nero | Pinot Meunier

"Concordance" Extra Brut s.a.

Pinot Nero

BIANCHI ITALIANI

90

140

110



Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Skerk

Simon di Brazzan

Italian White Wines

Ograde

Vitovska | Malvasia | Sauvignon Blanc | Pinot Grigio (

Sauvignon

Sauvignon Blanc

Blanc di Simon

Friulano

2020

2022

2022

70

45

45



Valle D'Aosta

Maison Vevey Albert

Trentino-Alto Adige

Manincor

Terlano

Hartmann Dona

Lombardia

Calatroni

BIANCHI ITALIANI

Italian White Wines

Blanc de Morgex et de La Selle

Prié Blanc

Riserva della Contessa

Pinot Bianco | Chardonnay | Sauvignon Blanc

Moscato Giallo

Moscato Giallo

Tannenberg

Sauvignon Blanc
Eichhorn

Pinot Bianco

Vorberg Riserva
Pinot Bianco
Rarity

Pinot Bianco

Gewurztraminer

Gewurztraminer

Pinot Blanc

Pinot Blanc

Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Campo Dottore Riserva "Mon Carul"

Riesling

10

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2011

2023

2022

2023

2021

45

50

50

55

55

60

260

50

45

45

55



Piemonte

Roagna

Giacomo Boveri

Le Piane

Anna Maria Abbona

Veneto

Monte Brécale

Emilia-Romagna

Torre Fornello

BIANCHI ITALIANI

Italian White Wines

Dhertona "Montemarzino"

Timorasso

Langhe Bianco
Chardonnay | Nebbiolo

Dherthona "Lacrime del Bricco

Timorasso

"Bianko"

Greco Novarese (Ebaluce)

Langhe Riesling "L'Alman"

Riesling

La Specola
Chardonnay

Ca del Rio

Sauvignon

La Jara

Chardonnay

11

2021

2021

2020

2022

2019

2021

2007

2006

320

110

45

45

45

50

70

65



Toscana

Montepepe

Cappellasantandrea

Agricola Querciabella

Poggio al Tesoro

Rocca delle Macie

La Nascosta

Tenute del Cabreo

Borgo Macereto

BIANCHI ITALIANI

Italian White Wines

Montepepe Bianco

Vermentino | Viognier

Alberico

Vermentino

Vernaccia di San Gimignano "Rialto"

Vernaccia di San Gimignano

Batar

Chardonnay | Pinot Bianco

SoloSole

Vermentino

Vigna L'aja Bruciata

Vermentino

Moscaminer

Moscato | Traminer Aromatico

Chard'o

Chardonnay

La Pietra

Chardonnay

Doppiosenso

Sauvignon Blanc | Viogner | Incrocio Manzoni | Moscato

12

2020

2023

2021

2020

2022

2022

2019

2020

2022

2023

50

45

45

140

45

50

45

60

60

40



Marche

Villa Bucci

Col di Corte

Abruzzo

Torre dei Beati

Campania

Di Meo

Benito Ferrara

Marisa Cuomo
Sicilia

| Custodi delle Vigne
dell'Etna

Theresa Eccher

Giotto Bini

BIANCHI ITALIANI

Italian White Wines

Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Riserva

Verdicchio

Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Riserva
"Vigneto di Tobia"

Verdicchio

"Bianchi Grilli Per La Tesa"

Trebbiano d'Abruzzo

Riserva "Alessandra”

Fiano di Avellino

Riserva "Vittorio"

Greco di Tufo

Vigna Cicogna

Greco di Tufo

Furore Bianco "Fior d'Uva"
Fenile | Ginestra | Ripoli

Aedes

Carricante | Grecanico | Catarratto | Minnella

Ante

Carricante

Alizee
Carricante | Catarratto

Serragghia
Zibibbo

13

2018

2021

2021

2013

2010

2023

2022

2022

2020

2022

2022

90

45

45

75

90

45

95

45

60

45

155



Bourgogne

Au Pied Du Mont Chauve

Domaine Marc Morey &
Fils

Domaine Michel Gros

Domaine Louis Moreau

Domaine Servin

Bouchard Pére & Fils

Manuel Olivier

Millot Bernard

Domaine Michelot

Domaine Bruno Clair

Maison Louis Latour

Domaine Feliz

Domaine Stephane
Magnien

BIANCHI FRANCESI
French White Wines

Bourgogne Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chassagne Montrachet Premier Cru "En
Virondont"

Chardonnay

Bourgogne Hautes Cétes De Nuits Blanc
"Fontaine Saint Martin"

Chardonnay

Chablis Grand Cru "Valmur"
Chardonnay

Chablis Grand Cru "Clos des Hospices"
Chardonnay

Chablis

Chardonnay

La Vignée
Chardonnay

Bourgogne Hautes Coétes De Nuits Blanc

Chardonnay

Meursault "Cuvee Alexie"
Chardonnay

Bourgogne Chardonnay Céte d'or
Chardonnay

Meursault
Chardonnay

Marsannay "Source des Roches"
Chardonnay

"Bourgogne Cuvee Latour"
Chardonnay

Petit Chablis
Chardonnay

Bourgone Aligote

Aligoté

14

2020

2020

2020

2011

2011

2022

2020

2021

2016

2021

2021

2021

2022

2020

2022

55

220

95

160

170

75

50

50

120

65

120

90

55

50

50



Loira

Alphonse Mellot

Gitton Pére & Fils

Sébastien Riffault

Chéateau de Villeneuve

Domaine Patrick Baudoin

J.P. Robinot

Vignoble Dinocheau

Jura

Domaine Overnoy-
Crinquand

Alsazia

Fernand Engel

BIANCHI FRANCESI
French White Wines

Sancerre "Edmond"

Sauvignon Blanc

Sancerre "La Ville du Larrey" Monopole

Sauvignon Blanc

Sancerre Saulétas”

Sauvignon Blanc

Saumur Blanc

Chenin Blanc

Anjou "Le Cornillad"
Chenin Blanc

Opéra Blanc
Chenin Blanc

"Les Pionniéres Touraine Chenonceaux "
Sauvignon Blanc

Savagnin Ouillé

Savagnin

Altenberg de Bergheim Grand Cru

Gewurztraminer

Mandelberg Grand Cru

Riesling

15

2016

2003

2018

2022

2018

2021

2020

2022

2020

2018

120

160

60

50

85

60

50

65

60

75



Mosella

Egon Muller

Molitor Rosenkreuz
Weingut

Markus Molitor

Prim

Fritz haag

Dr. Loosen

BIANCHI TEDESCHI

German White Wines

Scharzhof

Riesling

"Piesporter Falkenberg" Trocken

Riesling

"Graacher Domprobst" Kabinett

Riesling

"Bernkasteler Badstube" Kabinett

Riesling

"Juffer" Kabinett

Riesling

Wehlener Sonnenuhr Spatlese

Riesling

16

2022

2015

2019

2021

2022

2020

150

75

65

50

55

65



ITALIA
Liguria

Biovio

Toscana

Fortulla

Borgo Macereto

Molise

Claudio Cipressi

Sicilia

Teresa Eccher

FRANCIA

Domaine Houchart

ROSATI ITALIANI E
FRANCESI

Italian and French Rosé Wine

Colline Savonesi "4 C"

Rossese

Epatta

Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc

Perdono

Gamay

Non Bermi
Tintilla

Ariel

Nerello Mascalese

Cotes De Provences

Cabernet Sauvignon | Cinsault | Grenache | Syrah

17

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2023

45

45

45

45

45

45



ROSSI ITALIANI

Italian Red Wine €
Lombardia
Ca del Bosco Pinéro 2019 110
Pinot Nero
Trentino - Alto Adige
Foradori Granato
Teroldego 2021 95
Pitzner PN21 Riserva 2021 65
Pinot Nero
Hartmann Dona Dona Rouge 2018 140
Schiava
Pinot Nero 2022 45
Pinot Nero

18



Piemonte

Comm. G.B. Burlotto

Roagna

Le Piane

Carlone

Roberto Voerzio

Sorelle de Nicola

Cascina Penna-Currado

ROSSI ITALIANI

Italian Red Wine

Barolo "Castelletto"
Nebbiolo

Barbera d'Alba

Barbera

Barbaresco "Albesani"
Nebbiolo

Boca

Nebbiolo | Vespolina

Boca

Nebbiolo | Vespolina

Nebbiolo "Disanfrancesco"
Nebbiolo

Barolo del Comune di La Morra
Nebbiolo

Barbaresco Riserva
Nebbiolo

Langhe Nebbiolo Bricco Lago
Nebbiolo

Dolcetto D'Alba Bricco Lago

Dolcetto

19

2018

2018

2018

2019

2020

2021

2019

2014

2023

2023

450

130

480

100

55

70

190

90

50

45



Veneto

Dal Forno Romano

Monte Santoccio

Vigneti Di Ettore

Umbria

Rocca di Fabbri

Toscana

Castello di Monsanto

Castello di Ama

Bucciarelli

Montevertine

Rocca delle Macie

ROSSI ITALIANI

Italian Red Wine

Valpolicella Superiore "Monte Lodoletta"

Corvina | Rondinella | Molinara

Amarone Classico della Valpolicella

Corvina | Corvinone | Rondinella | Molinara

Valpolicella Classico Superiore

Corvina | Corvinone | Rondinella | Molinara

Amarone Della Valpolicella

Corvina | Corvinone | Rondinella

Montefalco Rosso

Sangiovese | Sagrantino | Montepulciano

Chianti Classico Gran Selezione "Il Poggio

Sangiovese | Canaiolo | Colorino

Chianti Classico Riserva "San Lorenzo"

Sangiovese

Chianti Classico

Sangiovese

Pian del Ciampolo

Sangiovese | Canaiolo | Colorino
Montevertine

Sangiovese | Canaiolo | Colorino

Le Pergole Torte

Sangiovese

Gran Selezione "Sergio Zingarelli"
Sangiovese

Gran Selezione "Sergio Zingarelli"

Sangiovese

20

2014

2018

2021

2019

2005

2018

2017

2018

2021

2020

2020

2018

2016

180

75

40

80

90

90

85

45

70

180

450

90

100



Toscana

Podere Poggio Scalette

Biondi-Santi

Poggio di Sotto

Argiano

Il Marroneto

Poggio al Tesoro

ROSSI ITALIANI

Italian Red Wine

Il Carbonaione

Sangiovese di Lamole

Rosso di Montalcino

Sangiovese

Brunello di Montalcino

Sangiovese

Brunello di Montalcino

Sangiovese

Brunello di Montalcino

Sangiovese

Brunello di Montalcino

Sangiovese

Brunello di Montalcino

Sangiovese

Rosso di Montalcino Ignaccio

Sangiovese

Brunello di Montalcino

Sangiovese

Bolgheri Superiore "Sondraia"

Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Cabernet Franc

21

2018

2020

2017

2016

2015

2016

2018

2021

2019

2019

85

130

260

280

300

300

190

80

175

145



Toscana

Duemani

Castellare-Rocca di
Frassinello

Tenuta Ceri

Marchese Pancrazi

Borgo Macereto

ROSSI ITALIANI

Italian Red Wine

Suisassi
Syrah

Baffonero

Merlot

L'Arrendevole

Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon
Rigoccioli

Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon

Barbocchio

Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot

Monteferrato

Pinot Nero

Villa Bagnolo

Pinot Nero

Vigna Baragazza

Pinot Nero

Il Borgo

Pinot Nero

22

2019

2014

2020

2020

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

180

180

110

60

50

45

55

85

45



Sicilia

Az. Agr. Falcone

I Vigneri

Tenuta Benedetta

Frank Cornelissen

ROSSI ITALIANI

Italian Red Wine

"Ahito" Etna Rosso

Nerello Mascalese | Nerello Cappuccio

| Vigneri Rosso

Nerello Mascalese | Nerello Cappuccio | Alicante Francisi

Unico di Benedetta

Sangiovese

Susucaru

Nerello Mascalese

23

2016

2019

2016

2022

70

45

80

45



Bourgogne

Domaine Anne et Hervé
Sigaut

Domaine Bertagna

Philippe Pacalet

Domaine Réyane et
Pascal Bouley

Joseph Drouhin

Domaine Bruno Clair

Domaine de la Vougeraie

Domaine de Mauperthuis

Domaine Felix & Fils

ROSSI FRANCESI
French Red Wine

Chambolle - Musigny

Pinot Nero

Chambolle - Musigny

Pinot Nero

Vougeot Premier Cru "Les Petit Vougeots"

Pinot Nero

Ladoix Les Joyeuses ler Cru

Pinot Nero

Volnay

Pinot Nero

Volnay

Pinot Nero

Marsannay "Les Vaudenelles"

Pinot Nero

Savigny-les-Beaune "Les Marconnets

Pinot Nero

Bourgogne "Les Briilis"

Pinot Nero

Bourgogne "Cuvée Saint André"

Pinot Nero | César

24

2020

2021

2016

2021

2019

2021

2021

2021

2022

2018

210

200

160

240

90

150

120

120

50

65



ROSSI FRANCESI
French Red Wine €

Bordeaux

Copel Saint Emillom Grand Cru 2016 120

Merlot | Cabernet Franc

25



Spagna

Vega Sicilia

Slovenia

Movia

ROSSI SPAGNOLI E SLOVENI

Spanish and Slovenian Red Wine

Tinto Valbuena 5° 2013

Tempranillo | Merlot | Malbec

Modri Pinot 2019

Pinot Nero

26

200

60



Toscana

Marchesi Antinori

ROSSI ITALIANI ANNATE
STORICHE
Historic Vintage lItalian Wines

Tignanello

Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc

Tignanello

Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc

Tignanello

Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc

Tignanello

Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc

Tignanello

Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc

Tignanello

Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc

Tignanello

Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc

Tignanello

Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc

Tignanello

Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc

27

2003

2001

2000

1999

1998

1986

1985

1983

1982

300

320

340

350

380

480

500

540

580



Toscana

Tenuta San Guido

Colle Santa Mustiola

Tignanello

Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc

Solaia

Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc

Solaia

Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc

Solaia

Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc

Solaia

Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc

Solaia

Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc

ROSSI ITALIANI ANNATE

Historic Vintage lItalian Wines

Sassicaia

Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc

Poggio ai Chiari

Sangiovese

Poggio ai Chiari

Sangiovese

Poggio ai Chiari

Sangiovese

28

1981

2000

1999

1998

1986

1985

1983

2008

2007

2006

600

420

450

480

560

580

600

95

110

130



Toscana

Tenuta di Nozzole

Castellare di Castellina

Tenuta Tignanello

VINI ROSSI MAGNUM
Magnum Red Wines

Chianti Classico 2012
Sangiovese
Chianti Classico 2017

Sangiovese | Canaiolo

Tignanello 1983

Sangiovese | Cabernet Sauvignon | Cabernet Franc

29

120

90

1100



Valle D'Aosta

Maison Vevey Albert

Toscana

Castellare

Podere Ristella

Umbria

Castello della Sala
Antinori

Sicilia

VINI DOLCI ITALIANI

Italian Dessert Wines

Blanc Flapi (CI 37,5)

Prié Blanc

Vin Santo del Chianti Classico S.Niccolo
(C137,5)
Malvasia Bianca | Trebbiano

Vin Santo del Chianti Classico S.Niccolo
(C137,5)

Malvasia Bianca | Trebbiano

Ulisse

Aleatico

Muffato della Sala (cl 50)

Sauvignon Blanc | Grechetto | Traminer | Sémillon | Riesling

30

S.a.

2013

2011

2010

2020

60

55

65

70

70



Donnafugata

Ungheria

Oremus

Francia

Tony Bornard

Ben Ryé 2020

Moscato di Alesandria

VINI DOLCI ESTERI

Foreign Sweet Wines

Tokaj 3 Puttonyos Aszu (cl 50) 2014

Furmint | Lipavina | Moscato Bianco

Vin de Jo-Liquer
Chardonnay 2018

31

65

90

90



